
 

 

Emails for the members of the House Energy Committee 
 
To email these people, simply copy and paste all these emails into the To or BCC part of your email. We suggest 
using BCC (blind copy). 
 
Don’t forget to email your own representative. Your own rep can put pressure on these people. 
 
Andrealafontaine@house.mi.gov 
AricNesbitt@house.mi.gov 
Billlavoy@house.mi.gov 
Bradjacobsen@house.mi.gov 
Brettroberts@house.mi.gov 
Charlesbrunner@house.mi.gov 
Davidmaturen@house.mi.gov 
Derekmiller@house.mi.gov 
Smartmetereducationnetwork@gmail.com 
Edmcbroom@house.mi.gov 
Garyglenn@house.mi.gov 
Hollyhughes@house.mi.gov 
Jasonsheppard@house.mi.gov 
Johnkivela@house.mi.gov 
Julieplawecki@house.mi.gov 
Latanyagarrett@house.mi.gov 
Marilynlane@house.mi.gov 
Michaelwebber@house.mi.gov 
Peterlucido@house.mi.gov 
Peterpettalia@house.mi.gov 
Rickoutman@house.mi.gov 
Robertkosowski@house.mi.gov 
Scottdianda@house.mi.gov 
Tombarrett@house.mi.gov 
Tristoncole@house.mi.gov 
Wendellbyrd@house.mi.gov 
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